Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

16.85800550

16.85801011

16.85802021

16.85803036

Code

0.5TTL

1TTL

2TTL

3TTL

WLL
ton

0.5

Jaw width
mm

48.3-114.3

114.3-219.1

219.1-368

368-508

Horizontal Pipe Lifting Clamp TTL

Product information

Clamp for horizontal lifting and transporting of tubes, pipes, tube bundles, rolls and other solid round materials. The clamp is locked in the
open position. To perform lifting, the operator must activate the handle and hold it up while the force on the lifting eye is going upwards.

When laying down the load, the clamp automatically locks itself open.

Features:

e Lightweight design and easy to use.

e Tough quality body.

e Can be delivered with protection to avoid damaging of the load.

e Higher WLL or jaw openings available upon request.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, serial number, WLL, Jaw opening

Temperature range: -40°C to + 100°C

Standard: EN 13155

48.3-114.3

114.3-219.1

219.1-368

368-508

T mm

45

45

64

64

U min-max

300-400

430-615

670-955

875-1165

V min-max

146-207

110-170

225-320

590-710

a7

a7

56

56

15

15

16

16

Weight
kg

4.5

31

39



Blueprint




	Horizontal Pipe Lifting Clamp TTL
	Blueprint


