



## Horizontal Pipe Lifting Clamp TTL

### Product information

Clamp for horizontal lifting and transporting of tubes, pipes, tube bundles, rolls and other solid round materials. The clamp is locked in the open position. To perform lifting, the operator must activate the handle and hold it up while the force on the lifting eye is going upwards. When laying down the load, the clamp automatically locks itself open.

#### Features:

- Lightweight design and easy to use.
- Tough quality body.
- Can be delivered with protection to avoid damaging of the load.
- Higher WLL or jaw openings available upon request.

**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked, Type, serial number, WLL, Jaw opening

**Temperature range:** -40°C to + 100°C

**Standard:** EN 13155

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	R mm	T mm	U min-max	V min-max	X mm	Y mm	Weight kg
16.85800550	0.5 TTL	0.5	48.3-114.3	48.3-114.3	45	300-400	146-207	47	15	4.5
16.85801011	1 TTL	1	114.3-219.1	114.3-219.1	45	430-615	110-170	47	15	9
16.85802021	2 TTL	2	219.1-368	219.1-368	64	670-955	225-320	56	16	31
16.85803036	3 TTL	3	368-508	368-508	64	875-1165	590-710	56	16	39

## Blueprint

